

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 08/20/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 0001-469  
PCN NO. i2wc  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 24,398.26

COUNTY: Pennington Install Sign

CONTRACT TIME: October 4, 2013

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
002 Structural Steel	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
003 Install Dowel in Concrete	Each	27.00		0.00	85.00	2,295.00	200.00	5,400.00
004 Extruded Aluminum Sign, Nonremov Copy Super/Very High Intensity	SqFt	48.00		0.00	75.00	3,600.00	40.00	1,920.00
005 Flagging	Hour	50.00		0.00	23.05	1,152.50	23.05	1,152.50
006 Traffic Control	Unit	525.00		0.00	4.00	2,100.00	5.00	2,625.00
007 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
008 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	800.00	800.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
009								
010								
<b>TOTAL</b>				0.00		27,497.50		35,097.50